D6025 Series Multi-Axis Positioner
Features and Specifications
2D6025 Series Features and Specifications
Overview
The D6025 is a highly versatile and ultra-accurate multi-axis positioner system suited
for most antennas.  The standard D6025 package consists of a 2-axis positioner, our
powerful DAMS software suite, precision RF cables and rotary joints, all tools and
documentation, plus DUT mounting hardware and more.  All of this is backed with our

Lateral Moment Capacity:  		 10 ft-lbs (13.5 Nm, 1.35 m-kg)
RF Rotary Joint:	 	 	 Precision, low-noise rotary joint (SMA, 2.92, 2.4, or 1.85 mm)
Electrical & Communications
Controller type:	 	 	 Internal 3-axis microprocessor-based controller
Resolution:	 	 	 	 Up to 1/32nd microstepping
Motor current:	 	 	 3.125A per motor phase
Cooling:	 	 	 	 Dual 24V fans
Communication interface:	 	 9-pin D-Sub RS-232 (adapter included)
Included cable length:	 	 10 feet (3 meters)
Input voltage:		 	 	 24VDC 5A - 2.5 mm DC barrel connector
Power supply:		 	 	 24VDC 5A, 110V / 220V input (included)
						      ¹ = Custom solutions available upon request
4D6025 Series Features and Specifications
Standard Models
D6025-00 				    No RF Components
D6025-06 				    6 GHz SMA RF Components
D6025-18 				    18 GHz SMA RF Components
D6025-40 				    40 GHz 2.92 mm RF Components
D6025-50 				    50 GHz 2.4 mm RF Components
D6025-67 				    67 GHz 1.85 mm RF Components
D6025-75 				    75 GHz mmW V-Band RF Components
D6025-90 				    90 GHz mmW E-Band RF Components
D6025-110 				    110 GHz mmW W-Band RF Components
D6025-MMW-CFX 			   No RF components; configured with mounts for Copper Mountain
						      FX series mmW adapters (up to 110 GHz)
Looking for something you don’t see?  Contact us!  Diamond Engineering welcomes the
opportunity to build custom measurement systems of any size or capability.